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200307170004
54300

07/17/2003
01:56:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BEATTY,
BRENT D

199306230001
84111

200306160003
75780

06/16/2003
12:16:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BRICKMAN,
THOMAS R

199306300001
91051

200308080005
20750

08/08/2003
12:43:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
EMMETT
TAYLOR III

200107160002
94161

200306130003
71600

06/13/2003
09:57:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200307020004
16940

07/02/2003
11:13:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

24 50 Lot#:6 Book:24
Pg:50

200307090004
31340

07/09/2003
08:05:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

9 41 Lot#:1309
Blk:13 Book:9
Pg:41
Desc:THE
GABLES

200307090004
31390

07/09/2003
08:09:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

24 62 Lot#:112
Book:24 Pg:62

200309100006
07130

09/10/2003
11:08:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

22 28 Lot#:103
Book:22 Pg:28

200310240007
13150

10/24/2003
01:08:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

24 75 Lot#:35
Book:24 Pg:75

200305210003
16180

05/21/2003
01:58:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

13 23 Lot#:19 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:23

200305300003
36390

05/30/2003
02:42:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

19 156 Lot#:12
Book:19
Pg:156



200306200003
89520

06/20/2003
01:38:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

7 38 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:38

200311260007
75210

11/26/2003
02:01:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MCCARTER,
ANNIE M

8 114 199612110004
07641

Lot#:28 Book:8
Pg:114

200312050007
87970

12/05/2003
07:54:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

G&I III
MEADOWS
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W BQt:N
Other:SEE
INST

200312050007
88030

12/05/2003
07:54:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

G&I III
MADISON LLC

9 130 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:130
Desc:SEE
INST


