Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200307170004 54300	07/17/2003 01:56:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BEATTY, BRENT D					199306230001 84111	
200306160003 75780	06/16/2003 12:16:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BRICKMAN, THOMAS R					199306300001 91051	
200308080005 20750	08/08/2003 12:43:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, EMMETT TAYLOR III					200107160002 94161	
200306130003 71600	06/13/2003 09:57:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200307020004 16940	07/02/2003 11:13:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			24	50		Lot#:6 Book:24 Pg:50
200307090004 31340	07/09/2003 08:05:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			9	41		Lot#:1309 Blk:13 Book:9 Pg:41 Desc:THE GABLES
200307090004 31390	07/09/2003 08:09:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			24	62		Lot#:112 Book:24 Pg:62
200309100006 07130	09/10/2003 11:08:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			22	28		Lot#:103 Book:22 Pg:28
200310240007 13150	10/24/2003 01:08:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			24	75		Lot#:35 Book:24 Pg:75
200305210003 16180	05/21/2003 01:58:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP			13	23		Lot#:19 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:23
200305300003 36390	05/30/2003 02:42:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			19	156		Lot#:12 Book:19 Pg:156

	06/20/2003 01:38:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee		CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		7	38		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:38
	11/26/2003 02:01:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MCCARTER, ANNIE M		8		199612110004 07641	Lot#:28 Book:8 Pg:114
200312050007 87970	12/05/2003 07:54:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			G&I III MEADOWS LLC					Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:N Other:SEE INST
200312050007 88030	12/05/2003 07:54:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party		G&I III MADISON LLC		9	130		Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:130 Desc:SEE INST